
YOUR  GOALS. OUR  MISSION.

FALL 2017 LATE TERM
FOR COURSE AVAILABILITY, VISIT WWW.PTC.EDU/SCHEDULE

DATES: September 26 - December 8

TYPES: D = Day Class • N = Night Class • I = Internet Class • H = Hybrid Class  
LOCATIONS: AA = Abbeville Campus • EE = Edgefield Campus • GG = Greenwood Campus • LL = Laurens Campus  

MM = McCormick Campus • NN = Newberry Campus • SS = Saluda Campus • WEB = Online Course • OC = Off Campus

SUBJECT TITLE TYPE LOCATION

ACC
ACC
ACC

AHS
AHS

AOT
AOT

BIO
BIO

BUS
BUS
BUS
BUS

CPT
CPT
CPT
CPT

CRJ
CRJ

ECO
ECO
ECO

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

HIS
HIS

ACCOUNTING
Accounting Principles I
Accounting Principles II

allied health science
Medical Terminology

administrative office technology
Keyboarding

Biology	
Biological Science I

Business	
Introduction to Business
Business Law I
Introduction to E-Commerce in Business

Computer Technology	
Introduction to Computers
Computers and Programming
Adv Microcomputer Spreadsheets

Criminal Justice	
Correctional Systems

Economics	
Macroeconomics
Microeconomics

English	
Developmental English WS
Developmental English
Introduction to Composition
English Composition I
English Composition II
Professional Communications

History	
Western Civilization to 1689

I
I

I

I

I

I
I
I

D I
I
I 

I

I
I

D N
D N
D I N
H I
I
I

I

WEB
WEB

WEB

WEB

WEB

WEB
WEB
WEB

GG WEB
WEB
WEB

WEB

WEB
WEB

GG LL NN
GG LL NN
GG LL NN WEB
NN WEB
WEB
WEB

WEB

101
102

102

105

101

101
121
210

101
114
274

242

210
211

012
032
100
101
102
165

101

Textbook ISBNs for all courses are available through ptc.bncollege.com



YOUR  GOALS. OUR  MISSION.

FALL 2017 LATE TERM
FOR COURSE AVAILABILITY, VISIT WWW.PTC.EDU/SCHEDULE

DATES: September 26 - December 8

TYPES: D = Day Class • N = Night Class • I = Internet Class • H = Hybrid Class  
LOCATIONS: AA = Abbeville Campus • EE = Edgefield Campus • GG = Greenwood Campus • LL = Laurens Campus  

MM = McCormick Campus • NN = Newberry Campus • SS = Saluda Campus • WEB = Online Course • OC = Off Campus

SUBJECT TITLE TYPE LOCATION

IST
IST
IST

MAT
MAT
MAT
MAT
MAT
MAT
MAT
MAT
MAT
MAT

MGT
MGT
MGT
MGT

MKT
MKT
MKT

MUS
MUS

NUR
NUR

PSC
PSC

PSY
PSY
PSY
PSY

RDG
RDG
RDG
RDG

220
281

011
012
031
032
101
102
120
152
155

101
120
201

101
240

105

201

201

201
203
212

012
032
100

Integrated Systems Technology	
Data Communications
Presentation Graphics

Mathematics	
Dev Math Basics Workshop
Developmental Mathematics WS
Developmental Math Basics
Developmental Mathematics
Beginning Algebra
Intermediate Algebra
Probability and Statistics
Elementary Algebra
Contemporary Mathematics

Management	
Principles of Management
Small Business Management
Human Resource Management

Marketing	
Marketing
Advertising

Music	
Music Appreciation

NURSING
Transition Nursing

Political Science	
American Government

Psychology	
General Psychology
Human Growth and Development
Abnormal Psychology

Reading	
Developmental Reading Workshop
Developmental Reading
Critical Reading

 
I
I

D N
D N
D N
D N
I
I
D I
D I
I

I
I
I

I
I

I

D

I

I N
I
I

D N
D N
D I N

WEB
WEB

GG LL MM NN
GG LL MM NN
GG LL MM NN
GG LL MM NN
WEB
WEB
GG WEB
NN WEB
WEB

WEB
WEB
WEB

WEB
WEB

WEB

GG

WEB

GG WEB
WEB
WEB

GG LL NN
GG LL NN
GG LL NN WEB



YOUR  GOALS. OUR  MISSION.

FALL 2017 LATE TERM
FOR COURSE AVAILABILITY, VISIT WWW.PTC.EDU/SCHEDULE

DATES: September 26 - December 8

TYPES: D = Day Class • N = Night Class • I = Internet Class • H = Hybrid Class  
LOCATIONS: AA = Abbeville Campus • EE = Edgefield Campus • GG = Greenwood Campus • LL = Laurens Campus  

MM = McCormick Campus • NN = Newberry Campus • SS = Saluda Campus • WEB = Online Course • OC = Off Campus

SUBJECT TITLE TYPE LOCATION

REL
REL

SOC
SOC

SPA
SPA

103

101

102

Religion	
Comparative Religion
	
Sociology	
Introduction to Sociology

Spanish	
Elementary Spanish II

I

I

I

WEB

WEB

WEB


