

FALL 2017 LATE TERM FOR COURSE AVAILABILITY, VISIT WWW.PTC.EDU/SCHEDULE

DATES: September 26 - December 8

SUBJECT		TITLE	TYPE	LOCATION
ACC ACC ACC	101 102	ACCOUNTING Accounting Principles I Accounting Principles II	I I	WEB WEB
AHS AHS	102	ALLIED HEALTH SCIENCE Medical Terminology	I	WEB
AOT AOT	105	ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICE TECHNOLOGY Keyboarding	I	WEB
BIO BIO	101	BIOLOGY Biological Science I	1	WEB
BUS BUS BUS BUS	101 121 210	BUSINESS Introduction to Business Business Law I Introduction to E-Commerce in Business	 	WEB WEB WEB
CPT CPT CPT CPT	101 114 274	COMPUTER TECHNOLOGY Introduction to Computers Computers and Programming Adv Microcomputer Spreadsheets	D I I I	GG WEB WEB WEB
CRJ CRJ	242	CRIMINAL JUSTICE Correctional Systems	1	WEB
ECO ECO	210 211	ECONOMICS Macroeconomics Microeconomics	 	WEB WEB
ENG ENG ENG ENG ENG ENG	012 032 100 101 102 165	ENGLISH Developmental English WS Developmental English Introduction to Composition English Composition I English Composition II Professional Communications	DNDNDINHI	GG LL NN GG LL NN GG LL NN WEB NN WEB WEB WEB
HIS HIS	101	HISTORY Western Civilization to 1689	I	WEB

TEXTBOOK ISBNS FOR ALL COURSES ARE AVAILABLE THROUGH PTC.BNCOLLEGE.COM



FALL 2017 LATE TERM FOR COURSE AVAILABILITY, VISIT WWW.PTC.EDU/SCHEDULE

DATES: September 26 - December 8

SUBJECT		TITLE	TYPE	LOCATION
IST		INTEGRATED SYSTEMS TECHNOLOGY		
IST	220	Data Communications	1	WEB
IST	281	Presentation Graphics	I	WEB
MAT		MATHEMATICS		
MAT	011	Dev Math Basics Workshop	DN	GG LL MM NN
MAT	012	Developmental Mathematics WS	DN	GG LL MM NN
MAT	031	Developmental Math Basics	DN	GG LL MM NN
MAT	032	Developmental Mathematics	DN	GG LL MM NN
MAT	101	Beginning Algebra	1	WEB
MAT	102	Intermediate Algebra	1	WEB
MAT	120	Probability and Statistics	DΙ	GG WEB
MAT	152	Elementary Algebra	DΙ	NN WEB
MAT	155	Contemporary Mathematics	1	WEB
MGT		MANAGEMENT		
MGT	101	Principles of Management	1	WEB
MGT	120	Small Business Management	1	WEB
MGT	201	Human Resource Management	1	WEB
MKT		MARKETING		
MKT	101	Marketing	1	WEB
MKT	240	Advertising	I	WEB
MUS		MUSIC		
MUS	105	Music Appreciation	I	WEB
NUR		NURSING		
NUR	201	Transition Nursing	D	GG
PSC		POLITICAL SCIENCE		
PSC	201	American Government	I	WEB
PSY		PSYCHOLOGY		
PSY	201	General Psychology	ΙN	GG WEB
PSY	203	Human Growth and Development	1	WEB
PSY	212	Abnormal Psychology	I	WEB
RDG		READING		
RDG	012	Developmental Reading Workshop	DN	GG LL NN
RDG	032	Developmental Reading	DN	GG LL NN
RDG	100	Critical Reading	DIN	GG LL NN WEB



FALL 2017 LATE TERM FOR COURSE AVAILABILITY, VISIT WWW.PTC.EDU/SCHEDULE

DATES: September 26 - December 8

SUBJECT		TITLE	TYPE	LOCATION
REL REL	103	RELIGION Comparative Religion	I	WEB
SOC	101	SOCIOLOGY Introduction to Sociology	1	WEB
SPA SPA	102	SPANISH Elementary Spanish II	I	WEB